
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL GOPALUR (2020-21) 

SPLIT-UP SYLLABUS ENGLISH (CORE) - CLASS XI (ALL STREAMS) 

SL 

NO 

MONTH Name & Details of Lesson Details of Chapter No 

of 

Period 

Total 

Period 

No of 

Working 

Days 

1 JUNE HORNBILL (Main Text Book) 

Prose/Poem 

SNAPSHOT (Supplementary 

Book) 

READING 

 

WRITING SKILLS &  

GRAMMAR 

 

 

 

 

ASL 

LI. The Portrait of a Lady 

P1. A Photograph 

L1. The Summer of the Beautiful 

White Horse 

Introduction to Novel & Oscar 

Wilde 

R1. Reading Comprehension 

 

WS 1. Notice 

WS 2. Writing Business Letter         

( Placing Order & Cancellation) 

G1. Determiners 

 

Introduction to ASL 

Marking Scheme, Method of Exam, 

Basic Sound System 

4 

2 

3 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

2 

3 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

24 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   24 

2 JULY HORNBILL  

 

SNAPSHOT  

 

READING 

 

WRITING SKILLS 

&  

GRAMMAR 

 

 

ASL 

 

L2. We’re Not Afraid to Die...  

P2. The Voice of Rain 

L2. The Address 

 

 

R2. Note- Making 

  

WS 3. Advertisement 

WS 4. Writing Business Letter ( 

Enquiry/ Complaint) 

G2. Tense 

 

Practice of Listening Skill 

 

4 

2 

3 

 

3 

 

4 

 

2 

4 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25 

3 AUGUST HORNBILL  

 

SNAPSHOT  

 

READING 

 

WRITING SKILLS 

&  

GRAMMAR 

 

ASL 

 

L3. Tut: The Saga Continues 

 

L3. Ranga’s Marriage 

 

 

 

R3. Reading Comprehension 

 

WS 4. Writing Article 

 

G3. Modals 

 

Practice of Speaking 

Topic Presentation 

4 

 

3 

 

3 

 

4 

 

4 

 

3 

 

4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25 

4  SEPTEMBER HORNBILL  

 

 

SNAPSHOT  

 

 

 

L4. The Ailing Planet 

P3.Childhood 

 

L4. Albert Einstein @ School 

 

 

 

4 

2 

 

3 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

22 



READING 

 

WRITING SKILLS 

&  

GRAMMAR 

 

ASL 

 

 

WS 5. Writing Speech 

 

G4: Voices 

 

Practice of Speaking 

Problem Solving 

 

 

5 

 

4 

 

4 

5 OCTOBER HORNBILL  

 

SNAPSHOT  

 

 

READING 

 

WRITING SKILLS 

&  

GRAMMAR 

 

ASL 

 

 

 

L5. Mother’s Day 

 

Dis. of Character/ Imp events 

 

 

 

WS 5. Drafting Poster 

(social/general/commercial) 

WS 6. Letter to Editor 

 

Practice of Speaking 

 

 

4 

 

3 

 

 

 

2 

 

3 

 

3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15 

6 NOVEMBER HORNBILL  

 

SNAPSHOT  

 

READING 

 

WRITING SKILLS 

&  

GRAMMAR 

 

ASL 

L5. The Browning Version 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WS 6. Writing Job Application 

 

 

Test of ASL 

4 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15 

7 DECEMBER HORNBILL  

 

SNAPSHOT  

 

READING 

 

WRITING SKILLS &  

GRAMMAR 

 

ASL 

P4. Father to Son 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WS7. Report Writing (Factual) 

G5. Clauses 

 

Practice of Listening 

2 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

3 

4 

 

3 

 

 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

 

 

15 



 

 

8 JANUARY HORNBILL  

 

SNAPSHOT  

 

READING 

 

WRITING SKILLS &  

GRAMMAR 

 

 

ASL 

REVISION (Poems) 

L6. Birth 

P5. The Tale of Melon City 

 

 

 

WS 8: Letter to School/College 

authorities 

G6. Editing/ Jumbled Word Test 

 

Test of ASL 

3 

 

3 

3 

 

3 

 

4 

 

4 

 

5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25 

9 FEBRUARY HORNBILL  

 

SNAPSHOT  

 

READING 

 

WRITING SKILLS 

&  

GRAMMAR 

REVISION (Prose) 

 

REVISION (Prose) 

 

 

REVISION (Article/Speech) 

 

REVISION( Clauses/ Modal) 

5 

 

 

5 

 

5 

 

 

5 

 

4 

 

 

 

 

 

24 

 

 

 

 

 

24 


